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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                       

                           J III SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP                            

                           USSA RACE CODE No. NO 198                            
Eaglebrook Ski Club                                            FEBRUARY 14, 2010
Eaglebrook School                                                      Tri-State
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                           
                               UNOFFICIAL RESULTS                               

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               JOHN GRAVENMIER   (USA)      COURSE                   AMY'S RUN
REFEREE          MARK LATIMER      (USA)      START                        235 M
CHIEF OF RACE    JACK SHEA         (USA)      FINISH                        98 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                137 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       
                                                                                

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    JACK SHEA         (USA)          JOHN REGAN        (USA)
FORERUNNERS  -A- TANNER MCGRATH    (USA)      -A- KYLE              (USA)
             -B- ALEX FOLEY        (USA)      -B- TANNER MCGRATH    (USA)
             -C- YUJI DEVELLE      (USA)      -C- ALEX FOLEY        (USA)
             -D-                              -D- YUJI DEVELLE      (USA)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   50/(48)                          54/(53)
START TIME        9.00                            13.00
WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: PACKED                TEMP. S:  0 C F:  0 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  -46.85    -----------------------
                                                                          F=600
 PL BIB  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1 101 E6005862 Skovran, Alexandra      MTSO/96   45.18   48.38 1:33.56    0.00
  2 158 E6027791 Stobierski, Lauren     Berk /95   47.79   51.85 1:39.64   38.99
  3 107 E6006639 McMahon, Jerica         THDR/95   50.31   54.88 1:45.19   74.58
  4 104 E6012140 Kronenberg, Frances     THDR/95   50.41   55.42 1:45.83   78.69
  5 103 E6101109 Christopher, Kerry     Bradf/95   51.33   55.43 1:46.76   84.65
  6 112 E6124184 Benyik, Lauren          MTSO/95   50.75   56.37 1:47.12   86.96
  7 108 E5947700 Poirier, Angele           JP/95   51.47   55.75 1:47.22   87.60
  8 131 E6074629 Govertson, Krissy         JP/96   51.02   57.61 1:48.63   96.64
  9 110 E6020796 Pogozelski, Jenna       MTSO/95   52.66   56.21 1:48.87   98.18
 10 109 E5862230 Karwowski, Kazimira    Wachu/95   52.92   56.10 1:49.02   99.14
 11 120 E6044580 Bishop, Natalie        Nasho/95   50.85   58.32 1:49.17  100.11
 12 106 E5941133 Bateman, Rachel        Wachu/96   52.91   56.29 1:49.20  100.30
 13 105 E6090062 Dirats, Madison        Bland/96   52.60   56.75 1:49.35  101.26
 14 114 E6056485 Ricci, Morgan           MWHK/96   52.54   56.87 1:49.41  101.65
 15 126 E6013965 Grande, Patrice         THDR/95   53.76   57.39 1:51.15  112.80
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 PL BIB  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16 133 E6000434 Leopold, Caroline       THDR/96   53.19   58.01 1:51.20  113.13
 17 152 E6012942 Rowse, Sarah           Wachu/96   53.74   57.68 1:51.42  114.54
 18 118 E6074264 Toner, Madison          SUND/96   53.21   58.76 1:51.97  118.06
 19 102 E6119093 Burger, Camille        Berk /96   54.39   57.75 1:52.14  119.15
 20 113 E6021489 Peplowski, Emma        Bousq/95   53.53   59.38 1:52.91  124.09
 21 125 E5951579 Nordholm, Courtney     Catam/96   52.74 1:00.19 1:52.93  124.22
 22 117 E5941166 Buckley, Hannah        Wachu/96   54.40   59.14 1:53.54  128.13
 23 135 E6116479 Johnson, Corinne       Wachu/96   54.09 1:00.36 1:54.45  133.97
 24 134 E5955042 Martin, Emily          Bousq/96   54.44 1:00.90 1:55.34  139.68
 25 122 E5825641 Ross, Justine             JP/95   56.03 1:00.11 1:56.14  144.81
 26 140 E6305245 Crowley, Kinsey          NMH/95   55.03 1:01.40 1:56.43  146.67
 27 149 E6029631 Edwards, Karina        Wachu/96   55.89 1:00.87 1:56.76  148.78
 28 129 E5903604 McCumber, Molly           JP/95   55.43 1:01.39 1:56.82  149.17
 29 123 E6129100 Goss, Elizabeth        Wachu/95   57.53 1:00.73 1:58.26  158.40
 30 139 E6131585 Chase, Holly            SUND/95   56.32 1:02.08 1:58.40  159.30
 31 144 E6067011 Coughlin, Starr         THDR/96   56.18 1:02.40 1:58.58  160.45
 32 132 E6021216 Rooney, Elizabeth      WACHU/95   56.98 1:01.73 1:58.71  161.29
 33 141 E5939954 Nelson, Dana            MWHK/96   56.73 1:02.62 1:59.35  165.39
 34 142 E5967476 Jones, Lauren          Bousq/95   56.13 1:03.29 1:59.42  165.84
 35 136 E6089676 Virgulto, Kelsey        SUND/95   55.57 1:04.11 1:59.68  167.51
 36 137 E5972609 Scherpa, Chloe         Bland/95   56.65 1:03.32 1:59.97  169.37
 37 119 E5897335 Slyer, Julia              JP/96   56.63 1:03.50 2:00.13  170.39
 38 145 E6027080 Evans, Jennifer        Bousq/96   57.75 1:03.28 2:01.03  176.17
 39 143 E6167340 Meeker, Allie           MWHK/96   53.99 1:07.24 2:01.23  177.45
 40 124 E6079628 Giddings, Carly         SUND/95   58.12 1:03.39 2:01.51  179.24
 41 148 E6285264 Potasky, Taylor        Bland/96   59.47 1:02.66 2:02.13  183.22
 42 154 E6027098 Ely, Amanda            Bousq/96   58.50 1:04.26 2:02.76  187.26
 43 127 E5961164 Rothermel, Jenna       Butte/96   59.10 1:03.94 2:03.04  189.06
 44 146 E6095897 Durand, Elizabeth      Nasho/95   59.09 1:04.05 2:03.14  189.70
 45 147 E6119002 Hilli, Caroline         MWHK/96 1:00.49 1:03.68 2:04.17  196.30
 46 150 E6123079 Collins, Helen          SUND/95   59.00 1:06.09 2:05.09  202.20
 47 156 E6035034 Robinson, Annabelle       JP/96 1:00.28 1:05.04 2:05.32  203.68
 48 151 E6091052 St Laurent, Amanda     Bland/95 1:00.29 1:05.33 2:05.62  205.60
 49 155 E6233869 Lagosz, Julianne        MTSO/95 1:01.30 1:04.39 2:05.69  206.05
 50 130 E5948450 Vossler, Molly          MTSO/96   52.92 1:14.61 2:07.53  217.85
 51 153 E6079313 Pennoyer, Sophie        MTSO/95 1:02.28 1:07.39 2:09.67  231.57
 52 116 E5952486 Latimer, Alyssa        Bousq/95   53.26 1:17.82 2:11.08  240.62
 53 128 E5942909 Cloud, Katherine        SUND/95 1:10.46 1:00.73 2:11.19  241.32
 54 157 E6058341 Farmer, Noelle          MWHK/95 1:02.18 1:09.14 2:11.32  242.15
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 PL BIB  USSA    COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
    111 E6287908 Chauvel, Claire        Berk /95

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
    121 E5957741 Lavrentyeva, Sofia      MTSO/95
    115 E6013163 Hargrave, Lyndsay       THDR/95
    138 E6066153 Baldino, Amanda        Wachu/95

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                JOHN GRAVENMIER   (USA)
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                          S L A L O M     L A D I E S                           
                            USSA PENALTY CALCULATION                            

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
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  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                     USSA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1    101 E6005862  Skovran, Alexandra             0.00
     2    158 E6027791  Stobierski, Lauren             0.00
     3    107 E6006639  McMahon, Jerica                0.00
     4    104 E6012140  Kronenberg, Frances            0.00
     5    103 E6101109  Christopher, Kerry             0.00
     6    112 E6124184  Benyik, Lauren                 0.00     0.00     86.96
     7    108 E5947700  Poirier, Angele                0.00     0.00     87.60
     8    131 E6074629  Govertson, Krissy              0.00     0.00     96.64
     9    110 E6020796  Pogozelski, Jenna              0.00     0.00     98.18
    10    109 E5862230  Karwowski, Kazimira            0.00     0.00     99.14

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

    50    130 E5948450  Vossler, Molly                 0.00
    30    139 E6131585  Chase, Holly                   0.00
    26    140 E6305245  Crowley, Kinsey                0.00
    33    141 E5939954  Nelson, Dana                   0.00
    34    142 E5967476  Jones, Lauren                  0.00

TOTALS                                              --------
(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                     0.00  --------
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                   0.00   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           468.52

CALCULATED PENALTY    0.00 +   0.00 - 468.52 : 10  =                    -46.852
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                 -46.85

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        -46.85

                                     _______________________
                                     JOHN GRAVENMIER   (USA)
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